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Date 
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Contribution 
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Aggregate 
To Date

Altria Client Services LLC 
P O Box 85088 
Richmond, VA 23285

1. 
2.Tobacco Organization 
3.Richmond, VA

07/09/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Anheuser-Busch Companies 
890 Fawn Way 
Marietta, GA 30068

1. 
2.Beer & Ale Wholesale Brewery 
3.Marietta, GA

12/16/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Capital Results, LLC 
50 Pear Street 
Richmond, VA 23223

1. 
2.Public Relations 
3.Richmond, VA

12/16/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Comcast Corporation 
1701 JFK Boulevard 
Philadelphia, PA 19103-2838

1. 
2.Telephone, High-Speed Internet, and Online Service 
3.Philadelphia, PA

10/25/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Commercial Development PAC 
1729 King Street 
Suite 410 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Alexandria, VA

08/16/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Dominion Political Action Committee - VA 
P O Box 26666 
One James River Plaza 20th Floor 
Richmond, VA 23261

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

08/16/2016 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Dr. Alan Toler &amp; Associates, PLLC 
1407 Westover Hills Boulevard 
Richmond, VA 23225

1. 
2.Optometrist 
3.Richmond, VA

10/25/2016 $200.00 $200.00

FanDuel Inc. 
300 Park Avenue South 
14th Floor 
New York, NY 10010

1. 
2.Fantasy Online Sports 
3.New York, New York

08/29/2016 $250.00 $250.00

FUTURELAW, L.L.C. 
1802 Bayberry Ct 
STE 403 
Richmond, VA 23226

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond, VA

08/16/2016 $250.00 $250.00

HCA  For Good Government 
1850 Town Center Parkway 
Reston, VA 20190

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Reston, Va

12/16/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Huntington Ingalls Industries 
4101 Washington Avenue 
Newport, VA 23607

1. 
2.Military Shipbuilding Company 
3.Newport News, VA

10/25/2016 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Hunton &amp; Williams 
951 East Byrd Street 
Riverfront Plaza, East Tower 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Attorneys At Law 
3.Richmond, VA

08/16/2016 $500.00 $500.00
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LKQ Corporation Employee Good Government 
Fund 
500 West Madison Street 
Suite 2800 

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Chicago,IL

09/30/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Macaulay &amp; Jamerson, P.C. 
P O Box 8088 
Richmond, VA 23223

1. 
2.Attorney At Law 
3.Richmond,  VA.

08/31/2016 $250.00 $250.00

McGuire Woods State PAC Fund 
800 East Canal Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond,VA

10/25/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Metis Services Inc. 
1315 Franklin Rd SW 
Roanoke, VA 24016

1. 
2.Intelligence & Operations Support 
3.Roanoke, VA

10/25/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Mondelez Global  LLC 
975 F Street, NW 
Suite 1000 
Washington, DC 20004

1. 
2.Manufacturer 
3.Washington,DC

10/25/2016 $500.00 $500.00

National Vision,Inc. 
2435 Commerce Avenue 
Bldg 2200 
Duluth, GA 30096

1. 
2.Optical Retailer 
3.Duluth, GA

10/25/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Raytheon Political Action Committee 
1100 Wilson Boulevard 
Suite 1500 
Arlington, VA 22209

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Arlington, VA

11/08/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Realtors Political Action Committee of Virginia 
10231 Telegraph Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Glen Allen, VA

08/16/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Republic National Distributing Company 
One National Drive S.W. 
Atlanta, GA 30336

1. 
2.Wholesale Distributor 
3.Atlanta, GA

12/16/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Richmond Build PAC 
400 N RIDGE RD 
Richmond, VA 23229

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, Va

07/09/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Richmond Realtors Political Action Committee 
8975 Three Chopt Road 
Richmond, VA 23229

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

08/16/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Tessa Motors, Inc. 
3500 Deer Creek 
Palo Alto, CA 94304

1. 
2.AutoMaker 
3.Palo Alto, CA

08/31/2016 $500.00 $500.00
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The American Electric Power Company 
1051 E Cary Street 
Suite 1100 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

09/13/2016 $500.00 $500.00

United Food And Commercial Workers 
1775 K Street, N.W. 
Washington, DC 20006

1. 
2.Union 
3.Washington, DC

10/25/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia A.F.L - C.I.O 
5400 Glenside Drive 
Suite E 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

10/25/2016 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Automobile &amp; Truck Dealers 
1800 West Grace Street 
P O Box 5407 
Richmond, VA 23220

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

08/16/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Beer Wholesalers Association 
17 East Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, Va

11/16/2016 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Virginia Sheriffs&#39; Association 
701 East Franklin Street 
Suite 706 
Richmond, VA 23219-2512

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, Va

08/16/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Wine Wholesalers 
P O Box 170 
Richmond, VA 23218

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

07/27/2016 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Total This Period $14,700.00
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Wells Fargo Bank 
P O Box 5141 
Sioux Falls, SD 57117

Online Deposit Details McQuinn for 
70th District 07/11/2016 $3.00

Office Depot / Office Max 
4531 S. Laburnum Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23231

Ink cartridge, film folders. 
File folders

McQuinn for 
70th District 07/23/2016 $114.22

Wells Fargo Bank 
P O Box 5141 
Sioux Falls, SD 57117

Online Deposit Details & Images McQuinn for 
70th District 08/08/2016 $3.00

Southern Kitchen 
1729 E. Main Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

Reception - re-election McQuinn for 
70th District 08/16/2016 $750.00

Westbrook, Keith  
1608 Oak Place Blvd 
Apt 101 
Richmond, VA 23231

Darby House Cookout McQuinn for 
70th District 09/21/2016 $300.00

Wells Fargo Bank 
P O Box 5141 
Sioux Falls, SD 57117

Online Deposit Images McQuinn for 
70th District 11/08/2016 $3.00

Wells Fargo Bank 
P O Box 5141 
Sioux Falls, SD 57117

Online Deposit Detail Images McQuinn for 
70th District 12/08/2016 $3.00

Richmond City Democratic Committee 
919 E Main Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

Christmas Party McQuinn for 
70th District 12/15/2016 $500.00

Total This Period $1,676.22
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 31 $14,700.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 4 $255.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 35 $14,955.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $1,676.22

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $1,676.22

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $12,918.34

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $14,955.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $14,955.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $27,873.34

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$1,676.22

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $1,676.22

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $26,197.12

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $19,905.11

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $2,000.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $14,955.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $16,955.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $36,860.11

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $8,986.77

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$1,676.22

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $10,662.99

29. Ending Balance $26,197.12
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